
Расписание занятий секций ШСК (2023-2024 учебный год)



	Название объединения
	Педагог
	Возраст учащихся
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Помещение

	Шахматы
	Хакяшев Заурбек 
	9-10 лет
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	Начальная школа, 4-б класс

	Мини-футбол
	Каншоев Аслан Хамидбиевич
	8-9 лет
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	15.00-16.30
	Спортивный зал
Спортивная площадка

	Волейбол
	Каншоев Аслан Хамидбиевич
	12-14 лет
	16.00-
17.30
	
	16.00-
17.30
	
	
	
	Спортивный зал

	Баскетбол
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Каншоев Аслан Хамидбиевич
	15-17 лет
	
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	
	
	Спортивный зал



